
NAME COURT # EMAIL ADDRESS

Deanna Reyes Admin. Assistant Deanna.Reyes@dallascounty.org

Cassidy Richardson CCC1 Cassidy.Richardson@dallascounty.org

Emily Adams CCC1 Emily.Adams@dallascounty.org

Samantha Jackson CCC2 Samantha.Jackson@dallascounty.org

Evelyn Olea Cervantes CCC2 Kimberly.Cervantes@dallascounty.org

Robert Farmer CCC2 Robert. Farmer@dallascounty.org

Johnathan Bailey CCC3 Johnathan.Bailey@dallascounty.org

Isabelle Dominguez CCC3 Isabelle.Dominguez@dallascounty.org

Curtis Young CCC4 Curtis.Young@dallascounty.org

Miranda Salazar CCC4 Miranda.Salazar@dallascounty.org

Omar Sherif CCC5 Omar.Sherif@dallascounty.org

Sean Daredia CCC5 Sean.Daredia@dallascounty.org

Miranda Kirby CCC6 Miranda.Kirby@dallascounty.org

Matthew Perez McCurdy CCC6 Matthew.McCurdy@dallascounty.org

Ashley Moreno CCC7 Ashley.Moreno@dallascounty.org

Aaron Veuleman CCC7 Aaron.Veuleman@dallascounty.org

Tyler Mayer CCC7 Tyler.Mayer@dallascounty.org

Denton Taylor CCC8 Denton.Taylor@dallascounty.org

Darryl Morris CCC8 Darryl.Morris@dallascounty.org

Lauren Villanueva CCC8 Lauren.Villanueva@dallascounty.org

Akbar Khwaja CCC9 Akbar.Khwaja@dallascounty.org

Aradhana Polley CCC9 Aradhana.Polley@dallascounty.org

Ashley Edwards CCC9 Ashley.Edwards@dallascounty.org

Marquita Ruff CCC10 Marquita.Ruff@dallascounty.org

Courtney.Sanders CCC10 Courtney.Sanders@dallascounty.org

Allyson Fifer CCC10 Allyson.Fifer@dallascounty.org

Taylor Volesky CCC11 Taylor.Volesky@dallascounty.org

Charles Warren CCC11 Charles.Warren@dallascounty.org

Elizabeth Pryor CCC11 Elizabeth.Pryor@dallascounty.org

Jessica Paige CCCAP2 Jessica.Paige@dallascounty.org

Aneetta Alex CCCAP2 Aneetta.Alex@dallascounty.org

Kayla Tabuena CCCAP2 Kayla.Tabuena@dallascounty.org
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Rachel Burris CDC 1 Rachel.Burris@dallascounty.org

Samantha Jarvis CDC 1 Samantha.Jarvis@dallascounty.org

Patrick McGuire CDC 1 Patrick.McGuire@dallascounty.org

Sarah Stefaniak CDC 2 Sarah. Stefaniak@dallascounty.org

Zachary Brown CDC 2 Zachary.Brown@dallascounty.org

Tyler Richied CDC 2 Tyler.Richied@dallascounty.org

Robin Pittman CDC 3 Robin.Pittman@dallascounty.org

Delayna Griffin CDC 3 Delayna.Griffin@dallascounty.org

Reginal Johnson CDC 3 Reginal.Johnson@dallascounty.org

Soinkne Lewis CDC 4 Soinkne.Lewis@dallascounty.org

David Isaacks CDC 4 David. Isaacks@dallascounty.org

Kate Holland CDC 4 Katelyn.Holland@dallascounty.org

Nadin-Sarah Salkic CDC 5 NadinSarah.Salkic@dallascounty.org

Taylor Cowin CDC 5 Taylor.Cowin@dallascounty.org

William Davidson CDC 5 William.Davidson@dallascounty.org

Jay Worley CDC 6 James.Worley@dallascounty.org

Katherine Mitchell CDC 6 Katherine.Mitchell@dallascounty.org

Stephen Duplantis CDC 6 Stephen.Duplantis@dallascounty.org

Shawnkeedra Houston-Martin CDC 7 Shawnkeedra.Martin@dallascounty.org

Robin Ogbonna CDC 7 Robin.Ogbonna@dallascounty.org

Shanna Gosey CDC 7 Shanna.Gosey@dallascounty.org

Robbie Pfeiffer 194th Robert.Pfeiffer@dallascounty,org

Adam Seiffert 194th Adam.Seiffert@dallascounty.org

Emily Kapp 194th Emily.Kapp@dallascounty.org

Mischeka Nicholson 195th Mischeka.Nicholson@dallascounty.org

Chelsea McHenry 195th Chelsea.McHenry@dallascounty.org

Megan Bresnahan 195th Megan.Bresnahan@dallascounty.org

Douglas Millican 203rd Douglas.Millican@dallascounty.org

Jessica Lynch 203rd Jessica.Lynch@dallascounty.org

Mason.Rodriguez 203rd Mason.Rodriguez@dallascounty.org

Keena Miller 204th Keena.Miller@dallascounty.org

Ashley Stribling 204th Ashley.Stribling@dallascounty.org

Rachel Champion 204th Rachel.Champion@dallascounty.org
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Max Ternosky 265th Maxim.Ternosky@dallascounty.org

Kristen Jackson 265th Kristen.Jackson@dallascounty.org

Sarah Beth Delay 265th Sarah.Delay@dallascounty.org

Travis Wiles 282nd Travis.Wiles@dallascounty.org

Erik Lisowski 282nd Erik.Lisowski@dallascounty.org

Christopher Powell 282nd Christopher.Powell@dallascounty.org

Jacob Zachariah 283rd Jacob.Zachariah@dallascounty.org

Heather Ragsdale 283rd Heather.Ragsdale@dallascounty.org

Abby Parmelly 283rd Abby.Parmelly@dallascounty.org

Alex Dobiyanski 291st Alexandra.Dobiyanski@dallascounty.org

Amanda Boylan 291st Amanda.Boylan@dallascounty.org

London Daniels 291st London.Daniels@dallascounty.org

Drew Taylor 292nd Drew.A.Taylor@dallascounty.org

Harley Anagnostis 292nd Harley.Anagnostis@dallascounty.org

Gabriela Sanchez 292nd Gabriela.Sanchez@dallascounty.org

Emily Antram 363rd Emily.Antram@dallascounty.org

Megan Bisacca 363rd Megan.Bisacca@dallascounty.org

Madeline Bostic 363rd Madeline.Bostic@dallascounty.org
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